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1422-50
FUEL HOSE, PVC

SPECIFICATIONS

Cover PVC

Tube PVC
Reinforcement Textile
Resistance cover Abrasion, Weather
Design Smooth
DESCRIPTION

Hose for pumps. Ideal for oil and fuel, antifreeze and heating equipment.

SKU ID oD Wp
14225004 6 mm 11 mm 1.3 MPa
14225005 8 mm 14 mm 1.3 MPa
14225006 10 mm 16 mm 1 MPa
14225008 13 mm 19 mm 1 MPa
14225012 20 mm 28 mm 1 MPa
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Media
Safety factor
Temp min
Temp max
Color

Bend radii [mm]
50 mm

56 mm

70 mm

100 mm

140 mm
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Oil and gasoline
1:3

-15°C

60°C
Transparent

Coil lenght

25m

25m

25m

25m

50 m

Weight

0.04 kg

0.13 kg

0.15 kg

0.21 kg

0.37kg



