



1422-50

FUEL HOSE, PVC



SPECIFICATIONS

Cover	PVC	Media	Oil and gasoline
Tube	PVC	Safety factor	1:3
Reinforcement	Textile	Temp min	-15 °C
Resistance cover	Abrasion, Weather	Temp max	60 °C
Design	Smooth	Color	Transparent

DESCRIPTION

Hose for pumps. Ideal for oil and fuel, antifreeze and heating equipment.

SKU	ID	OD	Wp	Bend radii [mm]	Coil lenght	Weight
14225004	6 mm	11 mm	1.3 MPa	50 mm	25 m	0.04 kg
14225005	8 mm	14 mm	1.3 MPa	56 mm	25 m	0.13 kg
14225006	10 mm	16 mm	1 MPa	70 mm	25 m	0.15 kg
14225008	13 mm	19 mm	1 MPa	100 mm	25 m	0.21 kg
14225012	20 mm	28 mm	1 MPa	140 mm	50 m	0.37 kg